Sharpe®
Series CL84/CL99
Chlorine Ball Valve Datasheet
Design and Features:
FC  page 2  FC-DS-SERIES-CL84-CL99-v01 20210928
Chlorine Ball Valve
Sharpe® Series CL84/CL99
Body Material

*When specified, valves can befurnished in accordance
with ASME B16.34 requirements.
How to order Series CL84/CL99
1" CL84 - 2 2 R G - TE - OH
Size Series
Body &
Ends
Ball & Stem Seat Seal Ends Options
Note:
*POA
3M™ Dyneon™ TFM™ are trademarks owned by 3M.
Ends
TE Threaded
SW Socketweld
BW10 Buttweld SCH 10*
BW40 Buttweld SCH 40
BW80 Buttweld SCH 80
1 150# Flanged RF*
3 300# Flanged RF*
6 600# Flanged RF*
Valve Series
CL84 Standard Port
CL99 Full Port
Options
OH Oval Handle
L Lockable Stem Extension
Ball with upstream
vent (standard)
Size
¼"
⅜"
½"
¾"
1"
1¼"
1½"
2"
2½"
3"
4"
Seat
M TFM™
N Nova
R RTFE
T PTFE
Body & Ends
4 Carbon Steel
5 Hastelloy C*
Ball & Stem
3 Monel
5 Hastelloy C
Body Seal
G Graphite
T PTFE
FC  page 6  FC-DS-SERIES-CL84-CL99-v01 20210927
Chlorine Ball Valve
Sharpe® Series CL84/CL99